TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank Company

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

WorkflowOne
Dayton, Ohio

InnerWorkings
Chicago

Proforma
Cleveland

American Solutions for Business
Glenwood, Minn.

Kaeser & Blair
Batavia, Ohio

GBS
North Canton, Ohio

WebbMason
Hunt Valley, Md.

Data Supplies
Duluth, Ga.

The Shamrock Companies
Westlake, Ohio

Vanguard Direct
New York

DataSource
Kansas City, Mo.

MHC Companies
Burnsville, Minn.

PromoShop/ecopromos.com
Los Angeles

Smart Source LLC
New York

Consolidated Graphic Communications
(Parent Company: Champion Industries)
Bridgeville, Pa.

Northern Printing Network
Wheeling, IIl.

Sales $(000)

949,000

419,017

325,000

259,742

87,000

83,310

76,657

74,402

70,000

48,200

41,000+/-

32,000

31,300

30,400

25,900

23,235

Principal Officers

Dave Davis, CEO

Eric D. Belcher, CEO

Greg Muzzillo, Founder;

Vera Muzzillo, CEO

Larry Zavadil, Founder, CEQ

Kurt Kaeser, CEO

Eugene Calabria, President, CEO

Warner P. Mason, President, CEO

James E. Combee, President

Robert E. Troop, CEO

Robert T. 0’Connell, President

Sherie Bartlett, Founder, CEO

Pete Mattson, Owner

Memo Kahan, President

Thomas D’Agostino, Jr., CEO

James A. Rhodes, President

John Fox, President

Locations

140

26

700

482

12

14

19

20

n/a
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TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank Company Sales $(000) Principal Officers Locations
17 USFI 22,818 Faisal Ahmad, President, CEO 8
Dallas
18 Quality Resource Group 22,765 Dennis Pottebaum, President 4

19

20

21

22

23

Plymouth, Minn.

Apex Print Technologies 20,568 Brian Kueppers, CEO 1
St. Paul, Minn.

RBO PrintLogistix 19,021 Jim Riley, President, CEO 1
Maryland Heights, Mo.

Winbrook 18,800 Scott Lattanzio, President 1
Billerica, Mass.

Bradley Marketing Group 18,165 John DeAngelis, President 4

Hauppauge, N.Y.

Bear Graphics 16,900 Dan Youngblade, President 3
Sioux City, lowa
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TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank Company Sales $(000) Principal Officers Locations
24 DocuSource Print 15,147 Jeff Scott, CEO 3
Management
Tigard, Ore.
25 Innovative Print & Media Group 15,070 Robert Fisher, CEO 1

Phoenixville, Pa.

26 One Point 14,672 Patrick J. McMahon, President 2
Scranton, Pa.

27 RPM 14,500 Frank Poeschel, President, CEO 4
Fort Worth, Texas

28 Prime Business Solutions** 14,186 Todd Mellon, President 3
Akron, Ohio
29 MPX 14,100 Robert E. Willis, President 1

Portland, Maine

30 Tully-Wihr Company 14,041 Gerald Knoll, CEO 3
Colfax, Calif.

WELINEG BY INFOSEL

InfoSeal is now also offering
pressure seal equipment by Welltec

ArE

PS17 P$225 P$350

OFFICEMATE2D POSTMATE I POSTMATE 6°

www.pressuresealmachines.com
THE FORM THE FUTURE WILL TAKE 1 l888l 952l4636

Visit www.printprofessionalmag.com/infocenter and enter #33

T www.printprofessionalmag.com ) PRINT PROFESSIONAL 4 NOVEMBER 2009




TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Company

DFl Inc.*
Davenport, lowa

Transition Products, Inc. (TPI)
Columbus, Ohio

Midwest Single Source
Wichita, Kan.

Voluforms
Jeffersonville, Ind.

CTP Solutions
Agoura Hills, Calif.

Southern Imaging Group
Florence, S.C.

Cooley Group
Rochester, N.Y.

American Diversity Business Solutions
Glenwood, Minn.

Printing Management Associates*
Cerritos, Calif.

Paper Express
Troy, Mich.

Eagle Graphics
Orange, Calif.

Central Printing Group*
Burlingame, Calif.

Suncoast Marketing
Fort Lauderdale, Fla.

Stuart & Associates
Cleveland

Optimum System Products
Columbus, Ohio

Metrographics Printing &
Computer Services
Fairfield, N.J.

Sales $(000)

14,030

13,677

12,832

12,521

12,400

12,140

11,970

11,920

11,715

11,691

10,913

10,800

10,233

9,921

9,530

9,500

Principal Officers

n/a

Jeff Trotier, President

John H. Oshorne, President

C. Michael Stewart, President, CEO

Jack Schachtel, President

Rod Morrow, CEO

Stuart 1. Boyar, President, CEO

Tammy Stottler, President, CEO

n/a

Chris McBride, Executive Vice President

Kevin Welch, Partner

n/a

Bob Scala, President;

Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales

Patricia McAllester, CEO

John Martin, CEO

Andrew Duke, President

Locations

39

238

n/a

n/a
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TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank Company Sales $(000) Principal Officers Locations

47 Control Printing Group 9,403 Glenn Martin, President 2
Independence, Mo.

48 Advanced Business Graphics 9,400 Kris Sorokwasz, President 1
Coppell, Texas

49 Independent Business Group** 9,387 Gail 0’Roke, President, CEO 1
Hayward, Calif.

50 Sage SOLION* 9,118 Wendy Coutu, Vice President n/a

(Parent Company: Sage Software, Irvine, Calif.)

Walpole, Mass.

51 St. Louis Business Forms 8,900 Joseph Raible, President 1
Fenton, Mo.

52 Elite Print Services 8,823 Gary S. Watson, CEO, Senior Print Consultant 4
Muncie, Ind.

53 MACORP Print Group 8,500 John Magagna, President 1

North Wales, Pa.

54 The Venture Corporation 8,200 Gary Dunlap, President 1
Lewisville, Texas
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TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank Company Sales $(000) Principal Officers Locations

55 ADi Group 7,970 Doug Freeman, President, CEO 1
Urbandale, lowa

56 Rockford Forms & Graphics 7,925 Robert Chanson, President 2
Loves Park, lll.
57 Tabco 7,692 Tom Bilyeu, CEO 2

(Parent Company: Tabco Business Forms)
Terre Haute, Ind.

58 ABC Printing Company 7,549 R.J. Strauss, President 1
Chicago

59 Golden Pacific Systems 7,298 Kevin Austin, President, CEO n/a
Rohnert Park, Calif.

60 Performance Group 7,186 Steve Connelly, President, CEO 3
Omaha, Neb.

61 Thompson Print & Mailing Solutions 7,100 David Thompson, President 2
San Antonio

62 IBF 7,000 James T. Dunn, CEO 4
Boise, Idaho

62 PDEC (Print Data/East Coast) 7,000 Jeffery Green, President; 2
Manasquan, N.J. Joseph Sodano, President

64 Graphic Information Systems 6,522 Walter Theiss, President 1
Cincinnati

65 Graham Data Supplies 6,350 B. Charles Graham, President 1

Amarillo, Texas

66 Computer Merchandise Corporation 6,051 Ann Croswell, President 1
Lakeland, Fla.

67 PrintManagement 6,045 Joe Desch, CEO 1
Cincinnati

68 Independent Forms Services 5,706 Wayne Kubek, Chairman 1
Joliet, IlI.

69 Excel Graphic Services 5,650 J. Robert Johnson, Jr., President, CEO 2
Blue Ridge, Ga.

70 First Systems & Resources 5,459 Gary Hegemier, President 1

Charlottesville, Va.
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TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Company

DBF
Luzerne, Pa.

The Printing Fulfillment
& Mailing Group LLC
Medford Lakes, N.J.

Ray Hough Company
Muse, Pa.

Progressive Business Solutions
Raleigh, N.C.

Suncoast Forms & Systems
Sarasota, Fla.

Advent Print Resources
Tukwila, Wash.

IDS - Integrated Document Solutions
Carrollton, Texas

Central Valley Business Forms
Visalia, Calif.

Diamond Business Graphics
Sheboygan, Wis.

Murray & Heister
Beltsville, Md.

Professional Graphic Communications
Sewickley, Pa.

TBF Graphics
Saginaw, Mich.

Informs
Anaheim, Calif.

Quality Graphics

Somerville, Mass.

printchf
Cedar Knolls, N.J.

New Direction Services — NDS
Carmichael, Calif.

Sales $(000)

5,400

5,264

5,250

4,907

4,669

4,580

4,349

4,300

4,236

4,134

4,000

3,951

3,806

3,700

3,600

3,423

Principal Officers

Jim Haggerty, President;
Tom Sohns, Vice President

Chip Schindler, Member

Ray Hough, President

Tim Catlett, President, CEO

David Donnelly, President

Steve Hawes, President

Walt Smith, CDC, President

Gary Amon, President, CEOQ

Drew Hake, Owner;

Trent Hake, Owner

Michael P. Boyle, President

Mike Weinzierl, President

Greg Turner, Chairman, CEO

David Flucht, President, Owner;

John Katzman, Vice President, Owner

Ronald Valentine, President

Michael Gordon, President

Bob Simmons, President

Locations
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TOP 100 DISTRIBUTORS

Rank Company Sales $(000) Principal Officers Locations

87 MAC Graphics Group 3,300 Bob Cronin, President 1
Oakbrook Terrace, lIl.

88 Applied Business Systems 3,200 Jim DiSalvo, President 1
Batavia, N.Y.

89 IntraMedia Solutions LLC 3,131 Greg Marks, President 2
Phoenix

90 Discovery Business Systems 3,013 Sam Giannola, Owner 1

Southfield, Mich.

91 Print Imaging Group 3,048 Jim Everett, President 1
Oklahoma City
92 Megabyte Express 2,790 Bill Breed, President 2

Austin, Texas

93 Best Business Systems 2,700 Paul Keith, Owner, CEO 1
Bowling Green, Ky.

94 Commander Printed Products 2,671 Mark Johnson, President 1
Oxnard, Calif.

95 Currie Systems 2,527 Dan Currie, President 1
Huntsville, Ala.

96 Forms & Supplies Unlimited 2,400 Frank Flandreau, President 3
Sanford, Fla.

97 Peerless Business Forms 2,099 Gregg Roth, President 1
Clark, N.J.

98 Southern Graphics & Systems 1,975 Stan Weaver, President 1

Memphis, Tenn.

99 Land Mark Printing 1,900 Dan Gioppo, President 1
Rockford, IIl.
100  A-1 Business Forms 400 Donna G. Fisher, Owner 1

Lewisburg, Pa.

* Sales figures according to recently published reports.
** Sales figures as reported in 2008.
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