Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
1	WorkflowOne Dayton, Ohio	949,000	Dave Davis, CEO	140
2	InnerWorkings Chicago	419,017	Eric D. Belcher, CEO	26
3	Proforma Cleveland	325,000	Greg Muzzillo, Founder; Vera Muzzillo, CEO	700
4	American Solutions for Business Glenwood, Minn.	259,742	Larry Zavadil, Founder, CEO	482
5	Kaeser & Blair Batavia, Ohio	87,000	Kurt Kaeser, CEO	1
6	GBS North Canton, Ohio	83,310	Eugene Calabria, President, CEO	12
7	WebbMason Hunt Valley, Md.	76,657	Warner P. Mason, President, CEO	14
8	Data Supplies Duluth, Ga.	74,402	James E. Combee, President	19
9	The Shamrock Companies Westlake, Ohio	70,000	Robert E. Troop, CEO	20
10	Vanguard Direct New York	48,200	Robert T. O'Connell, President	5
11	DataSource Kansas City, Mo.	41,000+/-	Sherie Bartlett, Founder, CEO	n/a
12	MHC Companies Burnsville, Minn.	32,000	Pete Mattson, Owner	3
13	PromoShop/ecopromos.com Los Angeles	31,300	Memo Kahan, President	7
14	Smart Source LLC New York	30,400	Thomas D'Agostino, Jr., CEO	6
15	Consolidated Graphic Communications (Parent Company: Champion Industries) Bridgeville, Pa.	25,900	James A. Rhodes, President	10
16	Northern Printing Network Wheeling, III.	23,235	John Fox, President	1

Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
17	USFI Dallas	22,818	Faisal Ahmad, President, CEO	8
18	Quality Resource Group Plymouth, Minn.	22,765	Dennis Pottebaum, President	4
19	Apex Print Technologies St. Paul, Minn.	20,568	Brian Kueppers, CEO	1
20	RBO PrintLogistix Maryland Heights, Mo.	19,021	Jim Riley, President, CEO	1
21	Winbrook Billerica, Mass.	18,800	Scott Lattanzio, President	1
22	Bradley Marketing Group Hauppauge, N.Y.	18,165	John DeAngelis, President	4
23	Bear Graphics Sioux City, Iowa	16,900	Dan Youngblade, President	3

#### FIFTEEN YEARS OF MANUFACTURING EXPERIENCE INTEGRATED CARDS & LABELS



Visit www.printprofessionalmag.com/infocenter and enter #31

Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
24	DocuSource Print Management Tigard, Ore.	15,147	Jeff Scott, CEO	3
25	Innovative Print & Media Group Phoenixville, Pa.	15,070	Robert Fisher, CEO	1
26	One Point Scranton, Pa.	14,672	Patrick J. McMahon, President	2
27	RPM Fort Worth, Texas	14,500	Frank Poeschel, President, CEO	4
28	Prime Business Solutions** Akron, Ohio	14,186	Todd Mellon, President	3
29	MPX Portland, Maine	14,100	Robert E. Willis, President	1
30	Tully-Wihr Company Colfax, Calif.	14,041	Gerald Knoll, CEO	3



# InfoSeal is now also offering pressure seal equipment by Welltec



**PS17** OFFICEMATE2D





PS225 POSTMATE III



**PS350** POSTMATE 6°

#### www.pressuresealmachines.com 1.888.952.4636

Visit www.printprofessionalmag.com/infocenter and enter #33

11DF Inc.* Davenport, Iowa14,030n/a3912Transition Products, Inc. (TPI) Columbus, Ohio13,677Jeff Trotier, President413Midvest Single Source Wichita, Kan.12,832John H. Osborne, President214Voluforms Siffersonville, Ind.12,521C. Michael Stewart, President, CEO215CTP Solutions Unitorne Aftis, Calit.12,400Jack Schachtel, President, CEO516Southern Imaging Group Fiorence, S.C.11,970Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO23817Cooley Group Rochester, N.Y.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23818American Diversity Business Solutions Glenwood, Minn.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23819Printing Management Associates* Troy, Mich.11,691Chris McBride, Executive Vice President119Sper Express Troy, Mich.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner414.Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fia.10,233Bob Scala, President; GEO314Suncoast Marketing Ceveland10,233Bob Scala, President; GEO3	Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
Columbus, Ohio33Midwest Single Source Wichita, Kan.12,832John H. Osborne, President234Voluforms Jeffersonville, Ind.12,521C. Michael Stewart, President, CEO235CTP Solutions Agoura Hills, Calif.12,400Jack Schachtel, President436Southern Imaging Group Florence, S.C.12,140Rod Morrow, CEO537Cooley Group Rochester, N.Y.11,970Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO538American Diversity Business Solutions Glenwood, Minn.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23839Printing Management Associates* Troy, Mich.11,691Chris McBride, Executive Vice President Orange, Calif.141Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner443Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales444Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	31		14,030	n/a	39
Wichita, Kan.34Voluforms Jeffersonville, Ind.12,521C. Michael Stewart, President, CEO235CTP Solutions Agoura Hills, Calif.12,400Jack Schachtel, President436Southern Imaging Group Florence, S.C.12,140Rod Morrow, CEO537Cooley Group Rochester, N.Y.11,970Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO538American Diversity Business Solutions11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23839Printing Management Associates*11,715n/an/a40Paper Express Troy, Mich.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner441Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,800n/an/a43Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; oEO344Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	32		13,677	Jeff Trotier, President	4
Jeffersonville, Ind.35CTP Solutions Agoura Hills, Calif.12,400Jack Schachtel, President436Southern Imaging Group Florence, S.C.12,140Rod Morrow, CEO537Cooley Group Rochester, N.Y.11,970Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO538American Diversity Business Solutions Glenwood, Minn.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23839Printing Management Associates* Cerritos, Calif.11,715n/an/a40Paper Express Troy, Mich.11,691Chris McBride, Executive Vice President Orange, Calif.141Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,800n/an/a43Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales444Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	33	-	12,832	John H. Osborne, President	2
Agoura Hills, Calif.36Southern Imaging Group Florence, S.C.12,140Rod Morrow, CEO537Cooley Group Rochester, N.Y.11,970Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO538American Diversity Business Solutions Glenwood, Minn.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23839Printing Management Associates* Cerritos, Calif.11,715n/an/a40Paper Express Troy, Mich.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner441Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,800n/an/a43Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales444Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	34		12,521	C. Michael Stewart, President, CEO	2
Florence, S.C.37Cooley Group Rochester, N.Y.11,970Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO538American Diversity Business Solutions Glenwood, Minn.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23839Printing Management Associates* Cerritos, Calif.11,715n/an/a40Paper Express Troy, Mich.11,691Chris McBride, Executive Vice President Orange, Calif.141Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner442Central Printing Group* Burlingame, Calif.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales443Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	35		12,400	Jack Schachtel, President	4
Rochester, N.Y.38American Diversity Business Solutions Glenwood, Minn.11,920Tammy Stottler, President, CEO23839Printing Management Associates* Cerritos, Calif.11,715n/an/a40Paper Express Troy, Mich.11,691Chris McBride, Executive Vice President Orange, Calif.141Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner442Central Printing Group* Burlingame, Calif.10,800n/an/a43Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales444Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	36		12,140	Rod Morrow, CEO	5
Glenwood, Minn.   Glenwood, Minn.     39   Printing Management Associates*   11,715   n/a   n/a     40   Paper Express Troy, Mich.   11,691   Chris McBride, Executive Vice President   1     41   Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.   10,913   Kevin Welch, Partner   4     42   Central Printing Group* Burlingame, Calif.   10,800   n/a   n/a     43   Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.   10,233   Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales   4     44   Stuart & Associates   9,921   Patricia McAllester, CEO   3	37		11,970	Stuart I. Boyar, President, CEO	5
Cerritos, Calif.40Paper Express Troy, Mich.11,691Chris McBride, Executive Vice President141Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner442Central Printing Group* Burlingame, Calif.10,800n/an/a43Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales444Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	38	-	11,920	Tammy Stottler, President, CEO	238
Troy, Mich.41Eagle Graphics Orange, Calif.10,913Kevin Welch, Partner442Central Printing Group* Burlingame, Calif.10,800n/an/a43Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.10,233Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales444Stuart & Associates9,921Patricia McAllester, CEO3	39		11,715	n/a	n/a
Orange, Calif.     42   Central Printing Group* Burlingame, Calif.   10,800   n/a   n/a     43   Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.   10,233   Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales   4     44   Stuart & Associates   9,921   Patricia McAllester, CEO   3	40		11,691	Chris McBride, Executive Vice President	1
Burlingame, Calif.   Burlingame, Calif.     43   Suncoast Marketing Fort Lauderdale, Fla.   10,233   Bob Scala, President; Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales   4     44   Stuart & Associates   9,921   Patricia McAllester, CEO   3	41	•	10,913	Kevin Welch, Partner	4
Fort Lauderdale, Fla. Randy Eubanks, Vice President of Sales   44 Stuart & Associates 9,921 Patricia McAllester, CEO 3	42		10,800	n/a	n/a
	43	-	10,233		4
	44		9,921	Patricia McAllester, CEO	3
45 Optimum System Products 9,530 John Martin, CEO 6 Columbus, Ohio	45		9,530	John Martin, CEO	6
46 Metrographics Printing & 9,500 Andrew Duke, President 1 Computer Services Fairfield, N.J.	46	Computer Services	9,500	Andrew Duke, President	1

Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
47	Control Printing Group Independence, Mo.	9,403	Glenn Martin, President	2
48	Advanced Business Graphics Coppell, Texas	9,400	Kris Sorokwasz, President	1
49	Independent Business Group** Hayward, Calif.	9,387	Gail O'Roke, President, CEO	1
50	Sage SOLION* (Parent Company: Sage Software, Irvine, Calif.) Walpole, Mass.	9,118	Wendy Coutu, Vice President	n/a
51	St. Louis Business Forms Fenton, Mo.	8,900	Joseph Raible, President	1
52	Elite Print Services Muncie, Ind.	8,823	Gary S. Watson, CEO, Senior Print Consultant	4
53	MACORP Print Group North Wales, Pa.	8,500	John Magagna, President	1
54	The Venture Corporation Lewisville, Texas	8,200	Gary Dunlap, President	1



www.printprofessionalmag.com

Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
55	ADi Group Urbandale, Iowa	7,970	Doug Freeman, President, CEO	1
56	Rockford Forms & Graphics Loves Park, III.	7,925	Robert Chanson, President	2
57	Tabco (Parent Company: Tabco Business Forms) Terre Haute, Ind.	7,692	Tom Bilyeu, CEO	2
58	ABC Printing Company Chicago	7,549	R.J. Strauss, President	1
59	Golden Pacific Systems Rohnert Park, Calif.	7,298	Kevin Austin, President, CEO	n/a
60	Performance Group Omaha, Neb.	7,186	Steve Connelly, President, CEO	3
61	Thompson Print & Mailing Solutions San Antonio	7,100	David Thompson, President	2
62	IBF Boise, Idaho	7,000	James T. Dunn, CEO	4
62	PDEC (Print Data/East Coast) Manasquan, N.J.	7,000	Jeffery Green, President; Joseph Sodano, President	2
64	Graphic Information Systems Cincinnati	6,522	Walter Theiss, President	1
65	Graham Data Supplies Amarillo, Texas	6,350	B. Charles Graham, President	1
66	Computer Merchandise Corporation Lakeland, Fla.	6,051	Ann Croswell, President	1
67	PrintManagement Cincinnati	6,045	Joe Desch, CEO	1
68	Independent Forms Services Joliet, III.	5,706	Wayne Kubek, Chairman	1
69	Excel Graphic Services Blue Ridge, Ga.	5,650	J. Robert Johnson, Jr., President, CEO	2
70	First Systems & Resources Charlottesville, Va.	5,459	Gary Hegemier, President	1

www.printprofessionalmag.com

Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
71	DBF Luzerne, Pa.	5,400	Jim Haggerty, President; Tom Sohns, Vice President	2
72	The Printing Fulfillment & Mailing Group LLC Medford Lakes, N.J.	5,264	Chip Schindler, Member	1
73	Ray Hough Company Muse, Pa.	5,250	Ray Hough, President	1
74	Progressive Business Solutions Raleigh, N.C.	4,907	Tim Catlett, President, CEO	1
75	Suncoast Forms & Systems Sarasota, Fla.	4,669	David Donnelly, President	1
76	Advent Print Resources Tukwila, Wash.	4,580	Steve Hawes, President	1
77	IDS – Integrated Document Solutions Carrollton, Texas	4,349	Walt Smith, CDC, President	2
78	Central Valley Business Forms Visalia, Calif.	4,300	Gary Amon, President, CEO	3
79	Diamond Business Graphics Sheboygan, Wis.	4,236	Drew Hake, Owner; Trent Hake, Owner	1
80	Murray & Heister Beltsville, Md.	4,134	Michael P. Boyle, President	1
81	Professional Graphic Communications Sewickley, Pa.	4,000	Mike Weinzierl, President	1
82	TBF Graphics Saginaw, Mich.	3,951	Greg Turner, Chairman, CEO	3
83	Informs Anaheim, Calif.	3,806	David Flucht, President, Owner; John Katzman, Vice President, Owner	1
84	Quality Graphics Somerville, Mass.	3,700	Ronald Valentine, President	1
85	printcbf Cedar Knolls, N.J.	3,600	Michael Gordon, President	1
86	New Direction Services – NDS Carmichael, Calif.	3,423	Bob Simmons, President	2

Rank	Company	Sales \$(000)	Principal Officers	Locations
87	MAC Graphics Group Oakbrook Terrace, III.	3,300	Bob Cronin, President	1
88	Applied Business Systems Batavia, N.Y.	3,200	Jim DiSalvo, President	1
89	IntraMedia Solutions LLC Phoenix	3,131	Greg Marks, President	2
90	Discovery Business Systems Southfield, Mich.	3,013	Sam Giannola, Owner	1
91	Print Imaging Group Oklahoma City	3,048	Jim Everett, President	1
92	Megabyte Express Austin, Texas	2,790	Bill Breed, President	2
93	Best Business Systems Bowling Green, Ky.	2,700	Paul Keith, Owner, CEO	1
94	Commander Printed Products Oxnard, Calif.	2,671	Mark Johnson, President	1
95	Currie Systems Huntsville, Ala.	2,527	Dan Currie, President	1
96	Forms & Supplies Unlimited Sanford, Fla.	2,400	Frank Flandreau, President	3
97	Peerless Business Forms Clark, N.J.	2,099	Gregg Roth, President	1
98	Southern Graphics & Systems Memphis, Tenn.	1,975	Stan Weaver, President	1
99	Land Mark Printing Rockford, III.	1,900	Dan Gioppo, President	1
100	A-1 Business Forms Lewisburg, Pa.	400	Donna G. Fisher, Owner	1

\* Sales figures according to recently published reports.

\*\* Sales figures as reported in 2008.